1
TM
File Number 3042.2
HS-82C37ARH
Radiation Hardened CMOS High
Performance Programmable DMA
Controller
The Intersil HS-82C37ARH is an enhanced, radiation

• Single 5V Supply
• Military Temperature Range . . . . . . . . . . . -55oC to 125oC
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962R9582101QQC HS1-82C37ARH-8 -55 to 125
5962R9582101QXC HS9-82C37ARH-8 -55 to 125
5962R9582101VQC HS1-82C37ARH-Q -55 to 125
5962R9582101VXC HS9-82C37ARH-Q -55 to 125
Data Sheet August 2000
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil and Design is a trademark of Intersil Corporation. | Copyright © Intersil Corporation 2000
2